世 照 股 份 有 限 公 司
LIGHTEN WORLD INDUSTRY CO., LTD.
10696 台北市大安區忠孝東路四段303號7樓之1
7F.-1, No.303, Sec.4, Jhongsiao E. Rd.,
Da-An District, Taipei City 10696, Taiwan
      +886-2-2771-8682             +886-2-2751-7141
Your Energy

0.61
0.68
1.12
Lbs
0.62
1.32
1.34
1.50
2.47
2.28
2.64
67 2.64 34 1.34 118 4.65 124 T1 A/C4.88
4.21
151 5.94 34 1.34 94 3.7 100 T1/T2 C3.94
NPS8-6 6 8 10 98 3.86 56 2.2 117 4.61 119 T1 B 1.2 2.654.69
NPS10-6 6 10 14 151 5.94 50 1.97 94 3.7 100 T1/T2 C 1.6 3.533.94
NPS12-6 6 12 10 1.75 3.86
90 3.54 70 2.76 3.98 107 T1 C4.21
151 5.94 65 2.56 3.7 100 T1/T2 F3.94
151 5.94 65 2.56 3.7 100 T1/T2 F3.94
151 5.94 98 3.86 3.74 101 T2 F3.98
181 7.13 77 3.03 6.57 167/167 T3/T8 D6.57/6.57
165 6.5 176 6.93 5 127 T3 D5
NPS1.2-12 12 1.2 90 0.25 1.15
NPS2.3-12 12 2.3 60 178 7.01 35 1.38 61 2.4 67 T1 C 0.88 1.942.64
90 3.54 70 2.76
94
94
95

19
12 18 16
12 26 12
1.35 2.98
1.6 3.53
2.22 4.89
2.6 5.73
3.5 7.72
5.3 11.68
7.9 17.42
260 10.2 168 6.6 211 8.3 233/214 T5/T9 C9.2/8.4
330 13 171 6.7 214 8.4 224/220 T5/T9 C8.8/8.7
485 19.1 172 6.8 240 9.4 242/240 T5/T11 C9.5/9.5
522 20.6 238 9.4 218 8.6 238/221 T5/T11 E9.4/8.7
521 20.5 269 10.6 220 8.7 242/223 T5/T11 E9.5/8.8
NPS38-12 12 38 9 12 26.46
197 7.8 165 6.5 170 6.7 170/170 T4/T9 D6.7/6.7
NPS40-12
NPS65-12
NPS80-12

Kg
3.5
5.3
5.6
7.8
8.6
Lbs
7.72
11.68
12.35
17.20
18.96
4
6.6/6.6
4.9/4.9
NPD36-12 12 36 10 195 7.7 130 5.1 155 6.1 180/166 T7/T9 C 9.5 20.947.1/6.5
NPD40-12 12 40 8.5 197 7.8 165 6.5 170 6.7 170/170 T4/T9 D 12.5 27.566.7/6.7
NPD55-12 12 55 6.5 229 9 138 5.4 208 8.2 230/211 T5/T9 C 16.5 36.389.1/8.3
350 13.3 167 6.6 179 7 186/179 T5/T9 C7.3/7.0
306 12 169 6.7 211 8.3 233/214 T5/T9 C9.2/8.4
330 13 171 6.7 214 8.4 224/220 T5/T9 C8.8/8.7
409 16.1 176 6.9 225 8.9 225/225 T5/T11 C8.9/8.9
485 19.1 172 6.8 240 9.4 242/240 T5/T11 C9.5/9.4
494 19.4 206 8.1 209 8.2 235/235 T20/T11 E9.3/9.3
522 20.6 238 9.4 218 8.6 238/221 T5/T11 E9.4/8.7
521 20.5 263 10.6 220 8.7 242/223 T5/T11 E9.7/8.8
NPD60-12 12 60 7 18.5 40.79
NPD70-12 12 70 6.5 260 10.2 168 6.6 211 8.3 233/214 T5/T9 C 21.5 47.409.2/8.4
NPD80-12
NPD65-12
NPD90-12
NPD100-12

17
17.5
25
31
33
Lbs
37.5
38.6
55.1
68.3
72.8
8.7
7.4
9.4
9
NPL120-12FT 12 120 4.3 551 21.7 110 4.3 239 9.4 239 T11 E 36 79.49.4
NPL125-12FT 12 125 4.2 436 17.2 108 4.3 317 12.5 317 T14 E 38 83.812.5
NPL150-12FT 12 150 4 551 21.7 110 4.3 287 11.3 287 T11 E 48.5 106.911.3
NPL170-12FT 12 170 4 54 119
NPL180-12FT 12 180 3.8 546 21.5 125 4.9 317 12.5 323 T11 E 59 130.112.7
NPL200-12FT 12 200 3.2 59 130.1
* specification subject to change without notice
NPL Series
Long Life Gel Battery
Battery NPL Series

10.2
12.5
17
21
22
Lbs
22.49
27.56
37.48
46.30
48.50
8.9
6.7
229 9 138 5.4 208 8.2 208 T9 C8.2
7
NPG70-12 12 70 7 260 10.2 168 6.6 211 8.3 211 T9 C 24 52.918.3
NPG80-12 12 80 6.5 306 12.05 169 6.65 211 8.3 211 T9 C 27.5 60.638.3
NPG90-12 12 90 5.8 306 12.05 169 6.65 211 8.3 211 T9 C 28.5 62.838.3
342 13.5 172 6.8 280 11 280 T11 C11
485 19.1 172 6.8 240 9.4 240 T11 C9.4
494 19.4 206 8.1 209 8.2 209 T11 C8.2
530 20.8 207 8.15 214 8.43 214 T11 C8.43
522 20.6 238 9.4 218 8.6 218 T11 C8.6
521 20.5 269 10.6 220 8.7 220 T11 E8.7
NPG100-12 12 100 5 32 70.55
NPG110-12 12 110 5.2 330 13 171 6.7 225 8.86 225 T9 C 33.5 73.858.86
409 16.1 176 6.9 225 8.9 225 T11 C8.9
330 13 171 6.7 214 8.4 214 T9 C8.4
NPG120-12
NPG134-12